
Bellview - February 2015

02/01/2015 - 02/28/2015 BELLVIEW

Total 2845

Peak Day Sun, 8 Feb, 2015 (687)

Minimum Day Tue, 3 Feb, 2015 (0)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 4

Daily Average 102

Average Workday Traffic 42

Average Weekend Traffic 252

Weekly Average 711

Monthly Average 3093

Date BELLVIEW

Sun, Feb 1, 2015 1

Mon, Feb 2, 2015 69

Tue, Feb 3, 2015 0

Wed, Feb 4, 2015 13

Thu, Feb 5, 2015 44

Fri, Feb 6, 2015 67

Sat, Feb 7, 2015 620

Sun, Feb 8, 2015 687

Mon, Feb 9, 2015 53

Tue, Feb 10, 2015 154

Wed, Feb 11, 2015 67

Thu, Feb 12, 2015 28

Fri, Feb 13, 2015 66

Sat, Feb 14, 2015 415

Sun, Feb 15, 2015 50

Mon, Feb 16, 2015 9

Tue, Feb 17, 2015 9

Wed, Feb 18, 2015 21

Thu, Feb 19, 2015 20

Fri, Feb 20, 2015 22

Sat, Feb 21, 2015 168

Sun, Feb 22, 2015 31

Mon, Feb 23, 2015 21

Tue, Feb 24, 2015 51

Wed, Feb 25, 2015 79

Thu, Feb 26, 2015 24

Fri, Feb 27, 2015 13

Sat, Feb 28, 2015 43


